DMM Technology Corp.
DPG Servo Gearbox Catalog - Doc# 90800521 Version 1.0 Page 1
Part Number
DMM Technology Corp.
120 - 21320 Gordon Way
Richmond, BC V6W 1J8
Canada
TEL

3
Reduction Ratio
1-Stage 3, 4, 5, 8, 10
2-Stage 9, 12, 15, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 64
3-Stage 60, 80, 100, 120, 160, 200, 256, 320, 516
4
Input Shaft Diameter DST Motor Pair
08 8mm 405, 410
14 14mm 620, 640
19 19mm 880, 11A
22 22mm 115, 120
5 Custom Options
00 Standard
6
DST Motor Prefix Output Frame Shaft Diameter Inline, 2-Stage, 20:1 Reduction Gearbox Part# Example
405, 410 50W, 100W 40mm 8mm DPGS-40-S2-20-08-00
620, 640 200W, 400W 60mm 14mm DPGS-60-S2-20-14-00
880 750W 80mm 19mm DPGS-80-S2-20-19-00
11A 1.0kW 130mm 19mm DPGS-130-S2-20-19-00
115, 120 1.3kW, 1.8kW 130mm 22mm DPGS-130-S2-20-22-00
DMM Technology Corp.
DPG Servo Gearbox Catalog - Doc# 90800521 Version 1.0 Page 2
 LL  LR
S